
7 - 1

3 - 7

VS

VS

VS

J    V        E    D       GM       GS P

  1º   4 4 19         4 12

  2º   4 3 1 20       10 10

  3º   4 1        1 2 9         10 7

  4º   4 1 3 6         19 6

  5º   4 1 3 4         15 5

  6º   

  7º   

  8º   

  9º   

10º

11º

12º

FOLGOU: BANCO BPI

TEAM FOOT

FAPOC GD SANTANDER TOTTA

C M BCP FOOT A MILL

C M BCP FOOT A MILL

FAPOC

GD SANTANDER TOTTA

BANCO BPI

TEAM FOOT

EQUIPAS

CLASSIFICAÇÃO FINAL

XLI TORNEIO INTERBANCÁRIO DE FUTSAL  

SÉRIE LISBOA DATA  07-04-17  JORNADA Nº 5

RESULTADOS


